Halco Adjustable
Full-Cutoff Wallpack
Applications:
•	Warehouses
•	Schools
•	Apartment Complexes
•	Personnel Doors
•	Loading Docks

-	 DLC Premium Listed
Design
-	 Sleek, architectural design
-	 Adjustable head pivots up to 90°
-	 Designed for easy installation
Environment
-	 IP65 Rated
-	 UL Wet Location Listed
-	 RoHs Compliant
-	 Meets FCC Part 15, Subpart B,
	 Class A standards for conducted
	 and radiated emissions
Ordering Information
	 Watt	 Product #	 Product Code	 Volts	 Color	 CRI	 Lumen	 Useful	 Dimmable	 Equivalent Wattage
					     Temp		  Output	 Life
	 12	 10275	 WP-FCA12U30	 120-277V	 3000K	 >70	 1452	 >100,000	 0-10V	 50W MH
	 24	 10276	 WP-FCA24U30	 120-277V	 3000K	 >70	 2770	 >100,000	 0-10V	 100W MH
	 50	 10277	 WP-FCA50U30	 120-277V	 3000K	 >70	 5588	 >100,000	 0-10V	 150W MH
	 75	 10278	 WP-FCA75U30	 120-277V	 3000K	 >70	 8045	 >100,000	 0-10V	 250W MH
	 12	 10279	 WP-FCA12U50	 120-277V	 5000K	 >70	 1452	 >100,000	 0-10V	 50W MH
	 24	 10280	 WP-FCA24U50	 120-277V	 5000K	 >70	 2716	 >100,000	 0-10V	 100W MH
	 50	 10281	 WP-FCA50U50	 120-277V	 5000K	 >70	 6131	 >100,000	 0-10V	 150W MH
	 75	 10282	 WP-FCA75U50	 120-277V	 5000K	 >70	 8683	 >100,000	 0-10V	 250W MH
Product Specification Table
	 Rated Wattage	 12		  24		  50		  75
	 Equivalent Wattage	 50W		  100W		  150W		  250W